10.

Position

Senior Biologist

Executive Director

Senior Hydrologist

Conservation Program Manager |
Vineyard Conservation Coordinator
Il

Conservation Project Manager Ill
Office Manager

Education Program Coordinator |

Conservation Program Assistant

Education Program Coordinator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Napa County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Ncrcd- Operations

Total Wages
$101,354

$99,868

$86,062

$82,747

$79,939

$76,769

$67,762

$64,746

$47,899

$6,657



