	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Biologist		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$101,354
2.	Executive Director		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$99,868
3.	Senior Hydrologist		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$86,062
4.	Conservation Program Manager I		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$82,747
5.	Vineyard Conservation Coordinator		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$79,939
6.	Conservation Project Manager III		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$76,769
7.	Office Manager		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$67,762
8.	Education Program Coordinator I		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$64,746
9.	Conservation Program Assistant		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$47,899
10.	Education Program Coordinator I		Napa County Resource Conservation District	Ncrcd- Operations	\$6,657